• Aluminum frame in white finish, steel die-formed back enclosure
DAMP
LOCATION
NHL-FP
CCT/WATT ADJUSTABLE BACKLIT LED FLAT PANEL
Dual Selectable Panels are commercial luminaires utilizing advanced
driver technology to provide an all in one luminaire. providing 3
wattages and 3 CCT options in each size panel. This provides

Selectable
BACKLIT LED FLAT PANEL
MAKE-TO-ORDER ORDERING INFORMATION
NHL-FP
SERIES SIZE INPUT
VOLTAGE
WATTAGE
NHL-FP22-30W-50K-UNVEXAMPLE
OPTIONS
EM = WITH EMERGENCY
BACKUP
22 = 2x2
14 = 1x4
30/40/45
20/30/36
20/30/40
CCT
35K=3500K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
24 = 2x4
UNV = 120-277V
D
RE
A
M
 P
A
N
EL
S
NHL-FP
PHOTOMETRY
LAMBERTIAN
DIMENSIONS
23.74“
23
.7
4“
1.57”
2x2
47.76“
23
.7
4“
1.57”
2x4
1x4
1.57”
47.76”
11
.8
1”
732-833-8086  |  SALES@NEWHORIZONLIGHTING.COM  |  WWW.NEWHORIZONLIGHTING.COM
9 GLADNEY AVENUE - BAYVILLE, NJ 08721, USA
SPECS AT A GLANCE
Size
Wattage
CCT
Lumens
Efficacy (LPW)
CRI
Input Voltage
Certifications
Operating Temp
Warranty
NHL-FP24 (2X4)
30
3750/3825/3825 5000/5100/5100 5625/5738/5738 5625/5738/57383750/3825/3825 5000/5100/5100 3750/3825/3825 5000/5100/5100 5625/5738/5738